LUNCH

277

12:00 pm to 4:00 pm
Fridays and Saturdays

SERVED IN THE MEMBER'S LOUNGE
Appetizers

Deep Fried Buffalo Wings
Spicy & Tangy, served with BBQ Sauce or Blue Cheese ¢

Twelve Wings
Six Wings

Potato Skins - S
4 Skins topped w/Bacon & Cheddar Cheese w/ side of Sour Cream

Chicken Quesadilla

Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Tenders

Sangwiches

All Sandwiches come with Chips (French Fries are extra)
The Legion Burger

1/3 pound of Fresh Ground Beef, cooked to order with American or Swiss Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, sliced Onions and Mayo served on a Seeded Bun

The Honor Guard
Charbroiled Boneless Chicken Breast, topped with crisp Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
and Mayo served on a Seeded Bun

The Auxiliary
Blackened Boneless Chicken Breast, Hot and Sassy, with Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo,
topped with Crisp Bacon served on a Seeded Bun

Club Sandwich
Ham, Turkey, Swiss & American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and
Mayo served on Toasted White Bread

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna Melt

Grilled Cheese

BLT ( Bacon Lettuce and Tomato)

Grilled Ham and Cheese

Salads

Chicken Breast Chef Salad

Assorted Fresh Greens, Tomato Wedges, Red Onions, Cucumbers, Green Peppers,
Shredded Cheddar Cheese, topped with Boneless Chicken Breast Strips & Choice
of Dressing

Small Side Salad

Stoles
Onion Rings
Steak Fries
Pies (Add a Scoop of Ice Cream for $1.25)

$13.25
$7.25

$5.00
$8.25
$6.00
$7.75

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50
$6.00
$8.95
$5.25
$7.50
$6.00

$12.75
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50



